West Virginia Statewide Interoperable Executive Committee

List of Federally Recognized Auxiliary Communicators (AUXCOMM)

This list of personnel have successfully taken and passed the federal AUXCOMM course and are thus recognized as AUXCOMM personnel
throughout the United States.

Name

Jimmie Lee Mangus, Jr.
Dirk Burnside

Bradley Young

Robert West

Steve Vititoe

Fred Vickers

Jim Stevens

Terry Sanner

Dana Rowsey

Joe Richards

Michael Maxson

David Poe

Michael Hart

Matthew Gregg

John Gorby

David Erwin

James “Rick” Cummings
Lonnie Bryson

Jacob Bixler

Affiliation

Kanawha County 911

WV Division of Highways
Kanawha County A.R.E.S.
Kanawha County Emergency Mgt
Cabell County EMS

Kanawha County A.R.E.S.
Putnam County Emergency Mgt
Kanawha County A.R.E.S.
Charleston Police Department
Kanawha County A.R.E.S.

WV SEC — A.R.E.S.

Kanawha County A.R.E.S.

West Virginia National Guard
Mason County OES

Marshall County Emergency Mgt
Kanawha County Emergency Mgt
Kanawha County A.R.E.S.
Kanawha County Emergency Mgt
West Virginia National Guard

County
Kanawha
Upshur
Kanawha
Kanawha
Cabell
Kanawha
Putnam
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Putnam
Kanawha
Warren, VA
Mason
Marshall
Kanawha
Kanawha
Kanawha
Berkley

E-Mail
imangus@metro911l.org
dirk.o.burnside@wv.gov
bradley.young@suddenlink.net
w8xrw@outlook.com
Steve.vititoe@ccems.org
fredvickers@gmail.com
jim.nx8z@gmail.com
terry.sanner@frontier.com
Dana.rowsey@charlestonwvpolice.org
wv8wvu@gmail.com
maxson@suddenlink.net
w8iw42@gmail.com
michael.a.hart@gmail.com
mgregg@masoncountyoes.com
revgorby@comcast.net
daveerwin@kanawha.us
rickwv8rc@gmail.com
gunslinger063@gmail.com
jacob.d.bixler.mil@mail.mil

Contact Number

304-542-6230
304-495-2969
304-543-9123
304-380-4168
304-633-6388
304-421-1707
304-522-6454
304-925-1662
304-389-8980
304-807-1947
304-389-1100
304-542-3839
540-622-7946
304-919-3068
304-405-6140
304-382-1847
304-610-6404
304-552-5211
540-664-4376
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